T

%

o
L |, e
B o

© 00 N O

Prod. Beschreibung
Spar-M ousseur
Gegenverschraubung
Anschlussschlauch
M agnetventil

Sieb

Steckernetzteil
Sonderzubehtr:

M ontageschl Uissel
Verlangerungskabel
Verlangerungskabel
Schalternetzteil

Best-Nr.

13951 000
42389 000
42391 000
42390 000
42395 000
42388 000

19017 000
36340 000
36341 000
36338 000

VPE

PR R R R R

X kR R





