

Posnr.	Prod. Beschreibung	BestNr.	VPE
1	Spar-Mousseur	13951 000	1
2	Gegenverschraubung	42389 000	1
3	Anschlussschlauch	42391 000	1
4	Magnetventil	42390 000	1
4.1	Sieb	42395 000	1
5	Steckernetzteil	42388 000	1
	Sonderzubehör:		
6	Montageschlüssel	19017 000	1
7	Verlängerungskabel	36340 000	1
8	Verlängerungskabel	36341 000	1
9	Schalternetzteil	36338 000	X